4 BENZING Live/

Concurs

Cod columbofil :
Latitudine :

Ceas Atomic
Ceas Porumbei
Sincronizare
imbarcati :

Por.

Semnaturi:
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0154409M
0154453F
0154429M
0154421F
0154437F
0154457M
0154500M
0154428M
0154455M
0154454F
0154387F
0154470F
0154445F
0154431M
0154458F
0154418F
0154392F
0154413F
0227151F
0154442F
0154410F
0154422F
0154432F
0154499M
0154414M
0154404M
0154419M
0154426M
0154441M
0154444M

Crescator

Versiune SW: RO-4.35

Antena Club

BENZING G2

- BENZING Live!

13.

Comisia control

Cod concurs:

Loc lansare

FISA PORUMBEI IMBARCATI

64556
Benzing 48906419 SW-4.5 HW-8.1

Columbofil

Longitudine
:29 GPS
:29 40
:20 GPS +3h
INr.inel |Imbarcare
| senzor |Data Ora
| DASCAL14E | 18.06 14
|DA163F94 | 18.06 14
| DA3752B3 | 18.06 14
| DBOEABDE | 18.06 14
| DBOEABC3 | 18.06 14
| DBOEABD7 | 18.06 14
| DBOEACOB | 18.06 14
| DBOEABD2 | 18.06 14
|DA423375 | 18.06 14
|DBOEABF9 | 18.06 14
| DBOEAC18 | 18.06 14
| DBOEABCG6 | 18.06 14
| DASCAO9C | 18.06 14
| DASCA218 | 18.06 14
| DBOEACOA | 18.006 14
| DA20D274 | 18.06 14
| DBOEABEA | 18.06 14
|DA1B6806 | 18.06 14
|DA16418C | 18.06 14
|DBOEABEC | 18.06 14
| DA37544D | 18.06 14
|DBOEACOF | 18.06 14
|DA442442 | 18.06 14
|DA164048 | 18.06 14
|DA164340 | 18.06 14
| DBOEABF1 | 18.06 14
| DBOEABF4 | 18.06 14
|DA1642EF | 18.06 15:
| DBOEACO2 | 18.06 15:
| DA20DO5B | 18.06 15:

VALID
| FILEON
| SERVER |

Luci & Emi
23° 27" 15.9' E

Comisia imbarcare

229847
8000A1DD

Serie ceas:
Autorizare:
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